Products and Solutions
To Measure, Monitor and Control
Flow Pressure Level Analytical
For The Process Industries
Temperature
AE PRESSURE GAUGE
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to make modofications to the specifications and materials.                 1
AE721 PRESSURE GAUGE

Blow off Disc : Neoprene
Gasket : Neoprene
How To Order
BODY
MAT’L
SCALE
RANGE
PROCESS
CONNECTION
LIQUID
FILLED
TYPE
TYPE : 721
Standard options available: (Special options on request)
Example:
721-SS-4-AA-BC1/2-00
721-SS-10-BB-CC1/2-GF
BODY MAT’L : SS
SCALE RANGE : 1 (-1 to +1 bar)
 : 2 (0 to +4 bar)
 : 3 (0 to +6 bar)
 : 4 (0 to +10 bar)
 : 5 (0 to +16 bar)
 : 6 (0 to +25 bar)
 : 7 (0 to +40 bar)
 : 8 (0 to +100 bar)
 : 9 (0 to +6 kg/cm2 / 0 to 90 psi)
 : 10 (0 to +10 kg/cm2 / 0 to 150 psi)
 : 11 (0 to +16 kg/cm2 / 0 to 240 psi)
 : 12 (0 to +25 kg/cm2 / 0 to 375 psi)
 : 13 (0 to +40 kg/cm2 / 0 to 600 psi)
 : (Other scale range on request)
PROCESS CONN. : BC1/2 (1/2” NPT Male Thread Bottom
        connection)
 : CC1/2 (1/2” NPT Male Thread Center
      Back connection for Ø 100
        mm dial face only)
 : LC1/2 (1/2” NPT Male Thread Lower
      Back connection)
LIQUID FILLED : GF (Glycerine Filled)
 : 00 (Dry)
DIAL FACE : AA (Ø 100 mm - standard)
 : BB (Ø 150 mm - option)
Type AE 721 Bourdon Type Pressure Gauge,
stainless steel case and measuring system
with a welded socket and case construction,
is designed for demanding application in the
food & beverage, pharmaceutical, cryogenics,
chemical and petrol chemical industries.
DIAL
FACE
AE722 PRESSURE GAUGE
2
Technical Data

Filling Plug : Neoprene
Gasket : Silicon rubber
How To Order
BODY
MAT’L
SCALE
RANGE
PROCESS
CONNECTION
LIQUID
FILLED
TYPE
TYPE : 722
Standard options available: (Special options on request)
Example:
722-SS-9-CC-BC1/4-00
722-SS-12-CC-CC1/4-GF
BODY MAT’L : SS
SCALE RANGE : 9 (0 to +6 kg/cm2 / 0 to 90 psi)
: 10 (0 to +10 kg/cm2 / 0 to 150 psi)
: 11 (0 to +16 kg/cm2 / 0 to 240 psi)
: 12 (0 to +25 kg/cm2 / 0 to 375 psi)
: 13 (0 to +40 kg/cm2 / 0 to 600 psi)
: 14 (0 to +250 kg/cm2 / 0 to 3750 psi)
: (Other scale range on request)
PROCESS CONN. : BC1/4 (1/4” NPT Male Thread Bottom
     connection)
: CC1/4 (1/4” NPT Male Thread Center
   Back connection)
: LC1/4 (1/4” NPT Male Thread Lower
  Back connection)
LIQUID FILLED : GF (Glycerine Filled)
: 00 (Dry)
DIAL FACE : CC (Ø 63 mm - standard)
Type AE 722 Bourdon Type Pressure
Gauge, stainless steel case and measuring
system with bayonet casing is designed for
common applications in the food & beverage,
pharmaceutical, cryogenics, chemical and petrol
chemical industries.
DIAL
FACE
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing. We reserve the right to make modofications to the specifications and materials.                 3
AE723-AG PRESSURE GAUGE
Features & Application
Cost effective